
APPETIZERS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12.95ESCARGOT
BOURGOGNE
French Helix snails in garlic
butter, served with fresh baked
French baguette.

12.75COUNTRY FRENCH
PÂTÉ & BRIE PLATE
Country style Pâté  of Pheasant,
Fig & Pistachio, a wedge of
Brie, served with Baguette,
butter, mustard ,cornichons &
fruit garni.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10.95SPINACH &
ARTICHOKE DIP
Our delicious baked Spinach &
Artichoke Dip with crostini

SOUP DU JOUR

 .  .  . 4.25 cup /6.50 bowlSOUP
DU JOUR
Check the Clipboard for
today's special soup

 .  . 7.95SOUPE A'L'OIGNON
GRATINEE FRANCAIS
Our signature French Onion
soup, absolutely delicious
served in a crock, oven baked
topped with fabulous cheese,
served with our French
baguette & butter.

QUICHE

QUICHE du JOUR -
Quiche/Side Item: 12.95  
Quiche/Salad: 13.95   Quiche/
Soup(Cup):13.95   Quiche/Soup
(Bowl):14.95   Quiche/French
Onion Soup Crock:15.95

BRUNCH
FAVORITES

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.95PARISIAN
BREAKFAST
Fresh Baked Croissant or
Baguette Tartine, served with
butter & Jam, cup of our
European Roast Coffee, or
Café au Lait.

 .  .  . 9.95BELGIAN WAFFLE
A delicious Belgian Waffle
made from European butter,
Warm Maple Syrup and fresh
fruit cup.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10.95BLINTZ AU
FROMAGE
Delicate French crepes filled
with Neufchatel whipped
cheese filling with hint of
orange zest, a dusting on
confectioners sugar and
Lingonberry fruit compote,
whipped cream.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12.95BREAKFAST
CASSEROLE
Bacon,eggs, potatoes, cheddar
cheese baked in a casserole,
served with fresh fruit and a
mini croissant

12.95CROISSANT FARCI -
FILLED
Fresh baked French Filled
Croissant - Bacon, Egg &
Cheddar Cheese, served with
potato croquettes & fresh fruit.

 .  .  .  .  . 12.95OMELETTE DU
JOUR - daily specials
Check the Clipboard for our
Chef's Omelette of the day.
Served with fruit, potato
croquettes & mini croissant.
~ BREADS :                       
Whole French Baguette - 6.00   
¼ Qtr. French Baguette - 3.99
Large Butter Croissant - 4,95

SALADES

 .  .  . 9.95SALADE de MAISON
Mixed greens, tomato,
cucumber, celery, carrots,
radish. Served with choice of
salad dressings and a French
baguette.                                        
Add Grilled Chicken  . . . . . 4.00
Add Scp.Chicken Salad . . .  4.00
Add Scp. Tuna Salad . . . . .   4.00
Extra Salad Dressing . . . 75 each

 .  .  . 5.95PETITE SIDE SALAD
House salad - petite size, may
be added to any entrée - no
topping additions.

 .  .  .  .  . 9.95SALADE CAESAR
Fresh romaine lettuce, croutons,
Caesar dressing tossed with
Parmesan cheese with a lemon
twist. Served with a French
baguette.
~ Add Grilled chicken breast . . .
4.00 extra

13.95LES SALADES TRIO -
Three Salads
Select our Chicken - or -Tuna
Salad . . . plus two other sides:
Red Skin Potato Salad,
Mediterranean Pasta Salad.
4-Bean Salad, Couscous Salad,
Carrot Raisin Salad or Fresh
Fruit Salad. Served on a bed of
lettuce with fruit and veggie
garni, and a French Baguette.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14.95SALADE de
GRECQUE POULET
GRILLE
Greek Salad with mixed greens,
tomato, cucumber, carrots,
celery, radish, feta cheese,
pepperoncini, Kalamata olives,
topped with grilled chicken
breast and Salami Horns,
served with a Greek vinaigrette
& a baguette.

 
Check the Chef's Specials Clipboard

for daily Quiche & Tart offerings
 

Salad Dressings : 
 Tarragon Vinaigrette ,Pimento Cheese Dressing,                          

  Blue Cheese, Garlic Parmesan, Sweet Onion,                                       
Balsamic Vinaigrette or Country French. Sweet Chili Pepper            

French Market Café & Tea Room



PETITE
DEJEUNER -

SANDWICHES

 .  .  .  . 12.95CHICKEN SALAD
SANDWICH
Our delicious Tarragon
Chicken salad with cranberries
& pecans . . . served on a fresh
baked French Croissant or
Baguette with lettuce and
tomato. Sandwich is served with
choice of a side item.

 .  .  .  .  .  . 12.95TUNA SALAD
SANDWICH
Our delicious white albacore
tuna salad with lettuce &
tomato on a croissant or
baguette, served with choice of
side item.

 .  .  .  .  .  . 12.95EGG - or - HAM
SALAD SANDWICH
Our Deluxe Egg Salad - or -
Deviled Ham Salad with
Havarti Cheese, served on a
Croissant with choice of side
item.

TEA
SANDWICHES

 .  .  .  . 13.95TEA SANDWICH
ASSORTMENT
Choose from a variety of our
delicious Tea Sandwiches : 
Select (4) different tea
sandwiches, served with choice
of a side item.
~ Chicken salad, Tuna Salad,
Egg Salad, Ham Salad, English
Garden Cucumber, Cream
Cheese & Olives, Pimento
Cheese & Raspberry Jalapeno
Jam, Strawberry Cream
Cheese, Turkey, Apple & Brie.

OVEN BAKED
SANDWICHES

 .  .  . 12.95PIMENTO CHEESE
& RED PEPPER JAM
SANDWICH
Our delicious Pimento cheese
topped with Raven's Original
Raspberry-Jalapeno jam on a
French baguette baked and
served warm ... a flavor
sensation! Served with choice of
side item.

 .  .  .  . 13.95COUNTRY PÂTÉ
SANDWICH
Delicious Country French Pâté
of pheasant,fig & pistachio with
Dijon mustard, topped with Brie
cheese on a baguette - oven
baked, served with a side item.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12.95LES TROIS
FROMAGES
Tree Cheese Sandwich - three
cheeses: Cheddar, Swiss & Brie
with our sweet balsamic onion
jam on a French baguette -
oven baked, served with choice
of side.
~ SIDE ITEMS FOR
SANDWICHES :                  
Red Skin Potato Salad,
Mediterranean Pasta Salad,
Four Bean Salad, Couscous
Salad, Carrot & Raisin Salad or
Fresh Fruit Salad.

SIDE ITEMS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3.50Side Items - each
Add Extra Side Item:  Red Skin
Potato Salad, Mediterranean
Pasta Salad, Four Bean Salad,
Couscous Salad, Carrot - Raisin
Salad or Fruit Salad.

CHEF'S PLATS DU
JOUR

Priced dailyPLAT DU JOUR
Check the Specials Clipboard
for the Chef's Daily Specials 
Always a special treat to try a
new dish ... Hot or Cold, always
fresh and truly delicious !

BEVERAGES

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3.25ICED TEA
Our delightful and refreshing
Orange Pekoe premium iced
tea . . . Sweetened or
Unsweetened . Refills available
for non-flavored tea.
~ Add a flavor shot of Peach,
Raspberry, Guava or
Elderberry Flower . 99 per shot 
* Honey available upon request
. . ..99 each

3.25MEYER LEMONADE
Delicious and refreshing iced
cold Lemonade made with
Meyer Lemons.
~ * Add a delightful Lavender,
Raspberry ,or  Blood Orange
flavor Shot ... Add .75 each

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2.95SOFT DRINKS
Sodas : Coke, Diet Coke,
Gingerale

 .  .  .  .  .  . 2.99 - 3.50BOTTLED
WATER
Purified Bottled Water ... 2.99    
Sparkling Perrier Water ... 3.50

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3.99ORANGINA
BOTTLED - each

 .  .  .  .  .  . 3.50CHOCOLATE
CHAUD
Rich and Decadent Hot
Chocolate topped with
Whipped Cream

French Market Café & Tea Room

All items are made fresh to order. please allow the Chef extra
time to prepare your meal properly - thank you !



LE CAFÉ

 .  .  . 3.50CAFÉ de MAISON -
Regular or Decaf

 .  .  . 3.95CAFÉ GLACE - Iced
Coffee

ESPRESSO &
COFFEE DRINKS

 .  .  .  .  . SGL/ DBLESPRESSO -
Single 2.99 / Double 3.99

 .  .  .  .  .  . 3.99CAPPUCCINO

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3.99LATTE

 .  .  .  .  .  . 4.25CAFÉ MOCHA

 .  .  .  . 4.25ESPRESSO GLACE

3.99CAFÉ AU LAIT - Half
Coffee/Half Steamed Milk
Add a Flavor Shot to any
Coffee Drink . . . .99 each

PREMIUM TEAS

 .  .  .  . Per Tea TypePREMIUM
LOOSE LEAF TEAS
We are proud to offer a
fabulous selection of premium
loose teas in a wide variety from
around the world , please see
our separate Tea List. Teas are
served individually -  per person
- no sharing please.

SIGNATURE
DESSERTS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . $6.95CHEF BOB'S
"FAMOUS" CARROT
CAKE
Chef Bob's Ultimate Dessert,
Rich and dense full of
deliciousness ! Most popular
dessert for decades, simply the
best !

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5.95MADAME
ROUSSEAU'S POT DE
CREME
A very special historic French
recipe dating back to the 17th
Century. A delightful creamy
lemon type custard topped with
choice of seasonal fruit,
whipped cream and a Melba
sauce ,Incredibly light !

DESSERT SPECIALS
Check the Clipboard for our
Dessert Specials ... Cakes, Tarts,
Tortes, Pies, and more . . . priced
accordingly.
~ A' la mode : Add a scoop of
French Vanilla Ice Cream  $1.50

SPECIAL ORDER
DESSERTS

SPECIAL ORDER
DESSERTS

Special Order Whole Desserts :
Cakes, Pies, Tarts, Dessert Bars,

Dessert Trays & Chocolate Trays ,
Available by Special Order - Pre

Order in advance..

CUSTOM CATERING
Catering for all occasions . . .Call us
to schedule an appointment to plan

your catered event.

PATISSERIES

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6.00FRESH BAKED
SCONES - Large
Fresh baked Scones in a variety
of flavors . . . served warm. 
Butter, Preserves, Lemon Curd
and Devonshire Cream - upon
request.

3.95BUTTER CROISSANT

6.00FRENCH BAGUETTE
Whole Baguette 22" - 6.00      
Qtr. ¼ Baguette - 3.99

French Market Café &
Gourmet Shop - Tea Room
Our quaint café is available for

hosting a variety of special events . . .
the perfect venue for smaller intimate
gatherings and special celebrations.

We offer complimentary event
planning and customized menus for
your special occasion, please inquire

for a personalized quote.
~ Appointment recommended: Call

(704) 641-2201 ~

SPECIAL EVENTS
Check to see our Special Events

Calendar for our featured monthly
events . . . Themed Tea Party Events,

Holiday Celebrations, Themed
Dinners & Wine Tastings  and more !

Fun for All !

EVENT VENUE
We offer our Café venue for group

& private events , , , Breakfast
Meetings, Luncheons, Teas, Dinners,

Birthdays, Bridal & Baby Showers
and more. Perfect for smaller more
intimate group events. Call to plan

and book your event.                          
Call (704) 641-2201

CAFÉ POLICY : Reservations Requested Please. A 20% Gratuity is added
to all Tea Services and to Parties of 5 or more. A 3.5% convenience fee
is applied to al credit card sales. Tea Services are for ages 6 years & up.
 Split Charge on Entrées is $3.00.  15% fee on all to-go orders for take out.

DESSERTS


